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Country City Office Information Contact Person

Korea Seoul
Ernst & Young Han Young
Taeyoung Building, 111, Yeouigongwon-ro,
Yeongdeungpo-gu, Seoul 07241 Korea

Noriyasu Hanafuji  花藤 則保
E-mail: noriyasu.hanafuji1@kr.ey.com

Hoon Shik Shin
E-mail: hoon-shik.shin@kr.ey.com
Tel: +82 10 4706 1149

Cambodia Phnom Penh

Ernst & Young (Cambodia) Ltd.
5th Floor, Emerald Building #64 Norodom
Boulevard corner Street 178 Sangkat Chey
Chumneah, Khan Daun Penh 12206 Phnom
Penh, Kingdom of Cambodia

Ryo Kawahara  川原  亮
E-mail: ryo.kawahara2@kh.ey.com
Tel: +855 89 777 428

Sinratana Lan
E-mail: sinratana.lan@kh.ey.com
Tel: +855 23 860 450 (ext. 60461)

Guam Tamuning
Ernst & Young
Ernst & Young Building Suite 201, 231 Ypao
Road  Tamuning, Guam 96913

Nana Watanabe  渡辺 奈々
E-mail: nana.watanabe@gu.ey.com
Tel: +1　671　649　3700

Takahito Kobayashi  ⼩林 ⾼⼈
E-mail: takahito.kobayashi@gu.ey.com
Tel: +1　671　649　3700

Indonesia Jakarta

PT Ernst & Young Indonesia,
Indonesia Stock Exchange Building, Tower
1, 14F, Jl.Jend.Sudirman,Kav.52-53 Jakarta
12190, Indonesia

Ryoya Iida  飯⽥ 亮也
E-mail: ryoya.iida@id.ey.com
Tel: +62 21 5289 5000

Malaysia Kuala Lumpur

Ernst & Young
Level 23A, Menara Milenium, Jalan
Damanlela, Pusat Bandar Damansara,
50490, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Ryo Ichikawa　市川 亮
E-mail: ryo.ichikawa@jp.ey.com
Tel: +81 80 5912 2699

Hoh Yoon Hoong
E-mail: yoon-hoong.hoh@my.ey.com
Tel: +60 3 7495 8608

Myanmar Yangon

UTW (Myanmar) Limited
No.3 A, Bogyoke Aung San Road, Unit #20-
06 to 10, Level 20, Junction City Tower,
Pabedan Township Yangon, Myanmar

Moe Moe Aye
E-mail: moe-moe.aye@mm.ey.com
Tel: +95 1
9253493/371604/371895/370472

Northern Mariana Islands　Saipan
Ernst & Young
Oleai Business Center, Suite 209, Saipan MP
96950

Nana Watanabe  渡辺 奈々
E-mail: nana.watanabe@gu.ey.com
Tel: +1　671　649　3700

Philippines Manila
SGV & Co.
6760 Ayala Avenue 1226 Makati City, Metro
Manila Philippines

Hiroshi Nakagawa  中川 洋
E-mail: hiroshi.nakagawa@ph.ey.com
Tel: +63 908 814 8332

Singapore Singapore
Ernst & Young LLP
One Raffles Quay North Tower, Level 18
Singapore 048583

Kazuhiro Matsuo  松尾 和弘
E-mail: kazuhiro.matsuo@sg.ey.com
Tel: +65 6309 6700

Sri Lanka Colombo Ernst & Young
201 De Seram Place, Colombo 10, Sri Lanka

Sulaiman Nishtar
E-mail: sulaiman.nishtar@lk.ey.com
Tel: +94 77201 6021

Thailand Bangkok

EY Office Limited
33rd Floor, Lake Rajada Office Complex,
193/136-137 Rajadapisek Road, Klongtoey,
Bangkok 10110, Thailand

Toru Anazawa  ⽳澤 透
E-mail: toru.anazawa1@th.ey.com
Tel: +66 9 2349 3018

Wichart Lokatekrawee
E-mail: wichart.lokatekrawee@th.ey.com
Tel: +66 2 264 9090

Vietnam Hanoi

Ernst & Young Vietnam Limited
8th Floor, Corner Stone Building 16 Phan
Chu Trinh Street Hoan Kiem District Hanoi,
S.R. of Vietnam

Takaaki Nishikawa  ⻄川 貴陽
E-mail: takaaki.nishikawa@vn.ey.com
Tel: +84 24 3211 6774
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Vietnam Ho Chi Minh

Ernst & Young Vietnam Limited
Bitexco Financial Tower 20F, 2 Hai Trieu
Street District 1, Ho Chi Minh City S.R. of
Vietnam

Takahisa Onose  ⼩野瀬 貴久
E-mail: takahisa.onose@vn.ey.com
Tel: +84 28 3629 7772

China Beijing(北京)

Ernst & Young
16/F, Tower E3, Ernst & Young Towers,
Oriental Plaza, No.1 East Chang An Ave.,
Dong Cheng District, Beijing 100738, China

Kiyoto Unno  海野 潔⼈
E-mail: kiyoto.unno1@cn.ey.com
Tel: +81 70 3876 5022

Shinsuke Wada  和⽥ 慎祐
E-mail: shinsuke.wada@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 136 8101 5753

Jessica Wu
E-mail: jessica.wu@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 10 5815 3066

China Dalian(⼤連)

Ernst & Young
Unit D, 10th Floor, International Finance
Tower, 15 Renmin Road, Zhoungshan
District, Dalian 116001, China

Ryo Takagi  ⾼城 亮
E-mail: ryo.takagi1@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 185 0422 9294

Willow Liu
E-mail: willow.liu@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 411 8252 8886

China Shanghai(上海)

Ernst & Young
50/F, Shanghai World Financial Center, 100
Century Avenue, Pudong New Area,
Shanghai 200120, China

Shinichi Takahashi  ⾼橋 ⾂⼀
E-mail: shinichi.takahashi@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 21 2228 2740

China Guangzhou(広州)

Ernst & Young
18/F  Ernst & Young Tower, No.13, Zhu
Jiang  East  Road, Tianhe District Guangzhou
510623, China

Yukihiro Osanai  ⻑内 幸浩
E-mail: yukihiro.osanai@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 20 2881 2675

Eric Mo  莫 威威
E-mail: eric.mo@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 20 2881 2888

China Shenzhen(深圳)

Ernst & Young
21/F, China Resources Building, No. 5001
Shennan Dong Road, Shenzhen 518001,
China

Koji Uchida  内⽥ 浩司
E-mail: koji.uchida1@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 188 2287 8544

Alison Li
E-mail: Alison.Li@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 755 2502 8311

China Hong Kong(⾹港)
Ernst & Young
27/F, One Taikoo Place, 979 King’s Road,
Quarry Bay, Hong Kong

Takaharu Hamasaki  濱﨑 孝陽
E-mail: takaharu.hamasaki1@hk.ey.com
Tel: +81 80 5924 9338

Anthony Leung
Email :anthony.leung@hk.ey.com
Tel: +852 28469076

China Tianjin(天津)
Ernst & Young
Unit 1704-8, Metropolitan Tower, 183
Nanjing Road, Tianjin China

Kiyoto Unno  海野 潔⼈
E-mail: kiyoto.unno1@cn.ey.com
Tel: +81 70 3876 5022

Shinsuke Wada  和⽥ 慎祐
E-mail: shinsuke.wada@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 136 8101 5753

Jessica Wu
E-mail: jessica.wu@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 10 5815 3066
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China Qingdao(⻘島)

Ernst & Young
3904-3905 Qingdao Int'l Fin Centre 59 Hong
Kong Middle Road Shinan District Qingdao
266071 China

Ryo Takagi  ⾼城 亮
E-mail: ryo.takagi1@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 185 0422 9294

Willow Liu
E-mail: willow.liu@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 411 8252 8886

China Suzhou(蘇州)

Ernst & Young
Suite A, 28/F, Modern Media Plaza, No. 265,
Suzhou Avenue East Suzhou Industrial Park,
Jiangsu, Suzhou 215028 China

Meguru Morikawa  森川 還
E-mail:meguru.morikawa1@cn.ey.com

Richard Pan
E-mail: richard.pan@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 51267633168

China Hangzhou(杭州)
Ernst & Young
10/F, Tower B, UDC Building, 8 Xinye Road,
Qianjiang CBD Hangzhou 310016, China

Shuya Mabashi  ⾺橋 秀弥
E-mail: shuya.mabashi@cn.ey.com

Cheekong Lai
E-mail: cheekong.lai@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 571 8736 5088

China Chengdu(成都)

Ernst & Young
17/F, The Office Tower Chengdu Shangri-La
Center, Block B 9 Binjiang Dong
Road,Chengdu 610016, China

Daniel Chen
E-mail: daniel.chen@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 28 8462 7166

China Wuhan(武漢)
Ernst & Young
31F, China Minsheng Bank Building, 396
Xinhua Road Wuhan 430022, China

David Meng  孟 冬
E-mail:  david.meng@cn.ey.com
Tel:  +86 21 2228 6465

China Macau (澳⾨)
Ernst & Young
21/F, Central Plaza, No. 37-61, Avenida de
Almeida Ribeiro, Macau

Takaharu Hamasaki  濱﨑 孝陽
E-mail: takaharu.hamasaki1@hk.ey.com
Tel: +81 80 5924 9338

Zachary Chan
E-mail: zachary.chan@mo.ey.com
Tel: +853 8506 1807

China Xiamen (廈⾨)

Ernst & Young
Unit 2801A, 28/F, Zhongmin Building, No.
72 Hubin Bei Road, Siming District, Xiamen
361012, China

Koji Uchida  内⽥ 浩司
E-mail: koji.uchida1@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 755 2502 8369

Vincent Fu
E-mail: vincent.fu@cn.ey.com
Tel: +86 20 2881 2693

Taiwan Taipei(台北)

Ernst & Young
Taipei World Trade Center 9F, Int'l Trade
Bldg. 333 Keelung Rd, Sec 1 Taipei, Taiwan,
R.O.C. 11012

Junya Hashimoto  橋本 純也
E-mail: junya.hashimoto@tw.ey.com
Tel: +886 2 2757 8888  x88867

Andrew Fuh
E-mail: andrew.fuh@tw.ey.com
Tel: +886 2 2757 8888  x88866

Taiwan Taoyuan(桃園)
Ernst & Young
27F, No.1088, Zhongzheng Rd. Taoyuan
Dist., Taoyuan City 330, Taiwan

Junya Hashimoto  橋本 純也
E-mail: junya.hashimoto@tw.ey.com
Tel: +886 2 2757 8888  x88867

Steven Chang
E-mail: steven.chang@tw.ey.com
Tel: +886 2 2757 8888  x88882
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Taiwan Hsinchu(新⽵)
Ernst & Young
E-3, No. 1, Lixing 1st Rd., Hsinchu Science
Park, Hsinchu City, 30078, Taiwan

Junya Hashimoto  橋本 純也
E-mail: junya.hashimoto@tw.ey.com
Tel: +886 2 2757 8888  x88867

Hsin-Min Hsu
E-mail: hsinmin.hsu@tw.ey.com
Tel: +886 2 2757 8888  x88890

Taiwan Taichung(台中)
Ernst & Young
7th Floor, 239 Min Chuang Road, Taichung,
40340, Taiwan

Junya Hashimoto  橋本 純也
E-mail: junya.hashimoto@tw.ey.com
Tel: +886 2 2757 8888  x88867

Tony Huang
E-mail: tony.tp.huang@tw.ey.com
Tel: +886 4 2305 5500  x88685

Taiwan Tainan(台南)
Ernst & Young
11F, No.189, Sec. 1, Yongfu Road, Tainan,
70051, Taiwan

Junya Hashimoto  橋本 純也
E-mail: junya.hashimoto@tw.ey.com
Tel: +886 2 2757 8888  x88867

Fangwen Lee
E-mail: fangwen.lee@tw.ey.com
Tel: +886 7 238 0011  x88989

Taiwan Kaohsiung(⾼雄)
Ernst & Young
17th Floor, 2 Chung Cheng 3 Road,
Kaohsiung, 80052, Taiwan

Junya Hashimoto  橋本 純也
E-mail: junya.hashimoto@tw.ey.com
Tel: +886 2 2757 8888  x88867

Calvin Chen
E-mail: calvin.chen@tw.ey.com
Tel: +886 7 238 0011  x88988

Australia Sydney
Ernst & Young
200 George Street Sydney NSW 2000
Australia

Junya Hashimoto  篠崎　純也
E-mail: junya.shinozaki@au.ey.com
Tel: +61 2 9248 5739

Australia Melbourne
Ernst & Young
8 Exhibition Street Melbourne VIC 3000
Australia

Jessica Uchida
E-mail: jessica.uchida@au.ey.com
Tel: +61 3 9288 8011

Australia Brisbane
Ernst & Young
111 Eagle Street Brisbane QLD 4000
Australia

Michael R Hennessey
E-mail: michael.hennessey@au.ey.com
Tel: +61 7 3243 3691

Australia Perth Ernst & Young
9 The Esplanade, Perth WA 6000, Australia

Shigeaki Inoue  井上　恵章
E-mail: shigeaki.inoue@au.ey.com
Tel: +61 8 9217 1296

Australia Adelaide
Ernst & Young
121 King William Street Adelaide SA 5000
Australia

James Lawes
E-mail: james.lawes@au.ey.com
Tel: +61 8 8417 1720

New Zealand Auckland
Ernst & Young
2 Takutai Square, Britomart Auckland, New
Zealand 1010

Jessica Pritchard
E-mail: jessica.pritchard@nz.ey.com
Tel: +64 9 348 6705
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